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BEANRSNDKR0176300000306010

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NJIE ALHAGIE BUBACARR
BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZCW230905 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
HS CODE 87033290

1220.00 Kg 10.40 m3

VF7RDRHRJ54069545 1 USED CITROEN C5
HS CODE 87033290

1420.00 Kg 12.99 m3
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